Tentative Fall 2015 Course Schedule
 (Monday, Wednesday, Friday Courses)  

	#	Date	
· Lecture/Discussion Topic	
· Assignment (s)




	#1 Mon, Aug 17

	·  
·  

	#2 Wed, Aug 19

	·   
·  

	#3 Fri, Aug 21

	·  
·  

	#4 	Mon, Aug 24

	·  
·  

	#5 Wed, Aug 26

	·  
·  

	#6 Fri, Aug, 28

	·  
·  

	#7 Mon, Aug 31

	·  
·  

	#8 [bookmark: _GoBack]Wed, Sept 2

	·  
·  

	#9 Fri, Sept. 4

	·  
·  

	Labor Day – Monday, Sept. 7

	#10 Wed, Sept. 9

	·  
·  

	#11 Fri, Sept. 11

	·  
·  

	#12 Mon, Sept. 14

	·  
·  

	#13 Wed, Sept. 16

	·  
·  

	#14 Fri, Sept. 18

	·  
·  

	#15 Mon, Sept. 21

	·  
·   

	#16 Wed, Sept. 23

	·  
·  

	#17 Fri, Sept. 25 

	·  
·  

	#18 Mon, Sept. 28 

	·  
·  

	#19 Wed, Sept. 30

	·  
·  

	#20 Fri, Oct. 2

	·  
·  

	#21 Mon, Oct. 5

	·  
·  

	#22 Wed. Oct. 7

	·  
·  

	#23 Fri, Oct. 9

	·  
·  

	Fall Break – Monday, October, 12 to Friday, October 16

	#24 Mon, Oct. 19

	·  
·  

	#25 Wed, Oct 21 

	·  
·  

	#26 Fri, Oct 23

	·  
·  

	#27 Mon, Oct 26

	·  
·  

	#28 Wed, Oct 28

	·  
·  

	#29 Fri, Oct 30

	·  
·  

	#30 Mon, Nov 2

	·  
·  

	#31 Wed, Nov 4

	·  
·  

	#32 Fri, Nov 6

	·  
·  

	#33 Mon, Nov 9

	·  
·  

	#34 Wed, Nov 11

	·  
·  

	#35 Fri, Nov 13

	·  
·  

	#36 Mon, Nov 16

	·  
·  

	#37 Wed, Nov 18

	·  
·  

	#38 Fri, Nov 20

	·  
·  

	#39 Mon, Nov 23

	·  
·  

	Thanksgiving Break – Wed, Nov 25 – Fri, Nov 27

	#40 Mon, Nov 30

	·  
·  

	#41 Wed, Dec 2

	·  
·  

	#42 Fri, Dec 4

	·  
·  

	Final Exam (Day/Time):

	·   
· 



	
Important Dates:
First day of Fall classes at WCU: 	Monday, August 17, 2015
Drop/Add: 				Monday, August 17, 2015 to Friday, August 21, 2015
University closed: 			Monday, September 7, 2015
Fall break:  				Monday, October 12, 2015 to Sunday, October 18, 2015
Last day to withdrawal with a grade of W: 		Monday, October 19, 2015 at 5 pm
Advising day (no classes): 		Tuesday, October 27, 2015
Thanksgiving break: 			Wednesday, November 25, 2015 to Friday, November 27, 2015
Last day of Fall classes at WCU: 	Friday, December 4, 2015
Final Exams: 				Saturday December 5, 2015 to Friday, December 11, 2015
Grades due to the Registrar: 		Monday, December 14, 2015
	


Tentative Fall 2015 Course Schedule
 (Tuesday, Thursday Courses)

	#	Date	
· Lecture/Discussion Topic	
· Assignment (s)




	#1 Tues, Aug 18

	·  
·  

	#2 Thurs, Aug 20

	·   
·  

	#3 Tues, Aug 25

	·  
·  

	#4 	Thurs, Aug 27

	·  
·  

	#5 Tues, Sept 1

	·  
·  

	#6 Thurs, Sept 3

	·  
·  

	#7 Tues, Sept 8

	·  
·  

	#8 Thurs, Sept 10

	·  
·  

	#9 Tues, Sept 15

	·  
·  

	#10 Thurs, Sept. 17

	·  
·  

	#11 Tues, Sept. 22

	·  
·  

	#12 Thurs, Sept. 24

	·  
·  

	#13 Tues, Sept. 29

	·  
·  

	#14 Thurs, Oct 1

	·  
·  

	#15 Tues, Oct 6

	·  
·   

	#16 Thurs, Oct 8

	·  
·  

	Fall Break – Monday, October, 12 to Friday, October 16

	#17 Tues, Oct 20

	·  
·  

	#18 Thurs, Oct 22 

	·  
·  

	Advising Day – No Class – Tuesday, October 27

	#19 Thurs, Oct 29

	·  
·  

	#20 Tues, Nov 3

	·  
·  

	#21 Thurs, Nov 5

	·  
·  

	#22 Tues, Nov 10

	·  
·  

	#23 Thurs, Nov 12

	·  
·  

	#24 Tues, Nov 17

	·  
·  

	#25 Thurs, Nov 19

	·  
·  

	#26 Tues, Nov 24

	·  
·  

	Thanksgiving Break – Wed, Nov 25 – Fri, Nov 27

	#27 Tues, Dec 1

	·  
·  

	#28 Thurs, Dec 3

	·  
·  

	Final Exam (Day/Time):

	·   
· 




Important Dates:
First day of Fall classes at WCU: 	Monday, August 17, 2015
Drop/Add: 				Monday, August 17, 2015 to Friday, August 21, 2015
University closed: 			Monday, September 7, 2015
Fall break:  				Monday, October 12, 2015 to Sunday, October 18, 2015
Last day to withdrawal with a grade of W: 		Monday, October 19, 2015 at 5 pm
Advising day (no classes): 		Tuesday, October 27, 2015
Thanksgiving break: 			Wednesday, November 25, 2015 to Friday, November 27, 2015
Last day of Fall classes at WCU: 	Friday, December 4, 2015
Final Exams: 				Saturday December 5, 2015 to Friday, December 11, 2015
Grades due to the Registrar: 		Monday, December 14, 2015
	




